State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

WHITE County

TAM TED INC.
104 CONFEDERATE DR
JUDSONIA, AR 720819632

HEBREW CONSTRUCTION
163 MOUNT PISGAH RD
SEARCY, AR 721439657

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

08/10/2016
12/31/2016
65914205-WHW

03/17/2014
04/25/2014
84135519-WHW



