State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

WHITE County

TAM TED INC.	Date Served	08/10/2016
104 CONFEDERATE DR	Date Closed	12/31/2016
JUDSONIA, AR 720819632	Account ID	65914205-WHW
HEBREW CONSTRUCTION	Date Served	03/17/2014
HEBREW CONSTRUCTION 163 MOUNT PISGAH RD	Date Served Date Closed	03/17/2014 04/25/2014